Place Time
1 0:27:24
2 0:27:47
3 0:28:16
4 0:28:48
5 0:29:25
6 0:29:37
7 0:29:43
8 0:30:11
9 0:30:13
10 0:30:16
11 0:30:23
12 0:30:30
13 0:30:45
14 0:30:47
15 0:30:57
16 0:31:12
17 0:31:37
18 0:31:45
19 0:31:57
20 0:32:11
21 0:32:12
22 0:32:22
23 0:32:26
24 0:32:35
25 0:32:52
26 0:32:55
27 0:32:57
28 0:32:59
29 0:33:02
30 0:33:15
31 0:33:19
32 0:33:20
33 0:33:33
34 0:33:36
35 0:33:37
36 0:33:45
37 0:34:02
38 0:34:18
39 0:34:37
40 0:34:40
41 0:35:09
42 0:35:09
43 0:35:15
44 0:35:22
45 0:35:23
46 0:35:32
47 0:35:38
48 0:35:41
49 0:35:45
50 0:35:49
51 0:35:57
52 0:35:58
53 0:36:06
54 0:36:09
55 0:36:11
56 0:36:18
57 0:36:20
58 0:36:22
59 0:36:49
60 0:36:50
61 0:36:56
62 0:37:04
63 0:37:17
64 0:37:18
65 0:37:28
66 0:37:29
67 0:37:31
68 0:37:32

Hoburne 5 mile road race
Sunday 4 October 2009. 11:00

am

Results for All Competitors in

finish order.
Name
WOODVINE, Andrea
TWOMEY, Michael
DAVIS, Peter
COPESTICK, Robin
WRIGHT, Stephen
HALL, Steven
JENNINGS, Andrew
HARRIS, Richard
SMITH, Mark
KELLAWAY, Andrew David
ROWE, Jonathan
HANDY, Philip
PHIMISTER, Andy
KIRK, Jud

DONEY, Alan
WESTON, Martin CF
REESON, Justin
ROSE, Carley
DIXON, Craig
McCABE, Michael
HUNT, John
KEEPING, David
BAKER, Brian Edward
WALTERS, Geoff
THOMPSON, Guy
RICHARDSON, Mark
JUDD, Stuart

HALL, Andrew
DONNELLY, Iain
HAINES, Robert
PRICE, Joe

PRICE, Darren
ANGLIM, Mick
WHIFFEN, Graham
McWILLIAM, David
PALMER, Jeff
WHITCHER, Ian, David
THOMPSON, Ian
PUGH, Michael
HARLEY, Colin
GRACE, Bruce
SMITH, Jacqueline
CAFFERKY, Matthew
KHOSHNEVIS, Heather
KENNEDY, Ian
SIMMONS, Geoffrey
MYATT, Nick
VINCENT, Wayne
ASHER, Alistair
WATTS, Tony
SPOONER, Jon
EDWARDS, John
PATERSON, Christopher
SAUNDERS, Simon
LETCHFORD, Dean
RAGG, David
BOUIH, Rick

BEES, Fred
COOPER, Mark
PAYNE, Hayler
SAUERBREY, Klaus
GHINN, Bruce
CARTER, Steve
O'BRIEN, David
HAWKER, Ron
GRELA, Luis Miguel
HITCHING, Ian
MAYA, Clive

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District
Southampton Running Club
Southampton Running Club
Bournemouth AC

New Forest Runners

Team CoCo

Bournemouth AC

Hardley Runners

Reading Road Runners
Hardley Runners

Yeovil Town Road Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners

Winchester & District AC
Fell Runners Association

City of Norwich
Wimborne AC

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners

Wimborne AC

Team CoCo
Wimborne AC

Bournemouth AC
New Forest Runners
Hardley Runners
Wimborne AC

New Forest Runners
Southampton Running Club

Chichester Runners
Purbeck Runners
Reading Road Runners
New Forest Runners
Littledown Harriers
Wimborne AC

New Forest Runners

Eastleigh Running Club

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
Westborne Running Club

Gt. Bentley RC
Team Southampton
Eastleigh Running Club

Lytchett Manor Striders

Christchurch Runners
Lymington Tri Club
Team Techno

Dorset Doddlers
Devizes Running Club

http://www .runningtree.co.uk/hob5%20Res09.html

Age Group
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 50
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
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Race No.
109
127
149
125
140
29
16
115
15

100
132
73
182
146
18
38
162
150

126
40
19
57
63

116
28
30

113
32

139

174

159

122

158

108

166
24
60
95
67
14

124

151

179

111

177
101
144
155
133
128
75

102
61
80

181
168
53
161
172
165
11
112

09/09/2014



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

0:37:47
0:37:51
0:37:54
0:38:01
0:38:02
0:38:08
0:38:26
0:38:43
0:38:47
0:38:51
0:39:15
0:39:28
0:39:31
0:39:35
0:39:54
0:39:55
0:40:01
0:40:08
0:40:22
0:40:37
0:40:51
0:41:12
0:41:20
0:41:23
0:41:31
0:41:36
0:42:15
0:42:15
0:42:24
0:42:24
0:42:51
0:42:58
0:43:01
0:43:10
0:43:59
0:44:00
0:44:04
0:44:11
0:44:59
0:45:38
0:45:42
0:45:45
0:45:45
0:45:47
0:45:56
0:45:56
0:45:57
0:45:59
0:46:23
0:46:36
0:46:41
0:46:46
0:46:50
0:46:59
0:47:25
0:47:26
0:47:36
0:47:51
0:48:20
0:48:35
0:48:38
0:48:49
0:49:00
0:49:27
0:49:36
0:49:36
0:50:06
0:50:14
0:50:19
0:50:56
0:50:57
0:50:58
0:51:08
0:51:11

BROTHERTON, Ian
ROGERS, David
McWILLIAM, Richard
BEARD, Matthew
LINE, Robert
LEWIS, Sally
TUDOR, Andrew
HAYES, Peter
TOOP, Rex

HAINES, Christopher
REES, Paul

YONG, Ching-Wern
LE GRIS, Pierre
WAY, Mark
WHITLOCKE, Michael
JOHNSON, Kylie
SMITH, Julian
BUCKETT, Ann
SIMMONDS, Jenny
JOHNSON, Matt
PERRETT, Trevor
BUCKLEY, Diane
PRICE, James
FUDGE, Paul
MOORE, Robert
TOWNSEND, Alan
BROWN, Michele
HOLCOMBE, Caroline
MILLER, Shaun
COLLINS, Steve
BROOKS, Melvyn
SCOTT, Tracey Maria
KENT, Jonathan
SMITH, Will

HAIGH, Peter James
WHITFIELD, Stella
BARRON, Michael
HARRIS, Christine
BURKE, John
HARRIS, Maxine
SANFORD, Gary
BAILEY, Paul
LAMKIN, Katherine
ASH, Hayley
CRANE, Tamsin
GRAHAM, Ray
ALDWORTH, Pauline
SHARMA, Marie
WHITLOCKE, Matthew
MERRICK, Peter
NINEHAM, Debbie
PAGE-DOVE, Catherine
MAHER, Julie
SEBESTYEN, Zuzana
PAGE, Susan
BROWN, Doug
HARLEY, Lynn
STEVENSON, Lynn
TODD, Robert
SIMMONDS, Wendy
JONES, Yvette
ANGLIM, Jan
JERAM, Janet
COUBROUGH, Angela
HOWLETT, Olive
KENDALL, Lynn
LEWIS, Hazel
ROBERTS, Trevor
SHORTLAND, Karen
DODD, Caroline
SMART, Amanda
OATES, Marian
GOSLING, Julie
BREEZE, Pauline

Team Techno

Team Southampton

Yeovil Town Road Runners

Zoom Tri Club
Poole Athletic Club

Littledown Harriers
Team Techno

Poole Runners

Crawley
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
Bournemouth AC
RNAC

Hardley Runners
New Forest Runners

Poole Runners

Purbeck Runners
Hardley Runners
Purbeck Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners

Westborne Running Club
Westborne Running Club

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

Lymington Tri Club

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
Hardley Runners

Chichester Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
Hardley Runners

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders

New Forest Runners
Wimborne AC
New Forest Runners

http://www .runningtree.co.uk/hob5%20Res09.html

Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 60
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 60
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 60
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 50
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Men 60
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 60
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Men 50
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 50
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69
164
58
104
48
81
167
17
136
35
176
163
129
170
90
97
12
173
46
10
178

138
169
93
157
110
130
33
34
26
153
92
20
103
52
134
114
86
180
135
66
84

72
143
154
156

50
183
105
123

71
141

88

31

96
171
175

137
160
148
142
76
77
87
929
83
145
152
106
147
70
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143
144
145
146
147

0:51:52
0:52:12
0:53:18
0:55:02
0:56:27

BARNES, Karen
SHEMMELL, Wendy
OATES, Natalie
TRODD, Ron
BAKER, Gaynor

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
South West Vets AC

http://www .runningtree.co.uk/hob5%20Res09.html

Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 50
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 60

Vet Ladies 60
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94
68
107
23
36
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